2023-24 Indoor DCC Schedule
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Mon Feb 12 — Sun Feb 18, 2024 (Mountain Time - Edmonton)

U9B Shand(h) U9B
Stowe(v)
6pm - 7pm

U11B Shand(h) U15B
Ricketts (v)
7pm - 8pm

| U11G Rodgers(h) |
U11B Gratton (v) |

| 6pm - 7pm

| U13G Wright(h) U15G |
|| Wescott/Hall (v) |

I 7pm - 8pm
I u15G Lamarche (h)
|| 8pm - 9pm |

U13G Curran(h) U9G
Brooks (v)
6pm - 7pm

U13B Winstone(h)
U13B Grosseth(v)
7pm - 8pm

U11B Eaglesham (h)
| 5pm - 6pm




2023-24 Indoor DCC Schedule Mon Feb 19 — Sun Feb 25, 2024 (Mountain Time - Edmonton)
Mon 2/19 Tue 2/20 Wed 2/21 Thu 2/22 Fri 2/23 Sat 2/24 Sun 2/25
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2023-24 Indoor DCC Schedule
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Mon Feb 26 — Sun Mar 3, 2024 (Mountain Time - Edmonton)

U9B Stowe(v)
6pm - 7pm

U15B Ricketts (v)
7pm - 8pm

U11G Rodgers(h)
|| 6pm - 7pm

U9G Brooks (v)
6pm - 7pm

U15G Lamarche (h)




2023-24 Indoor DCC Schedule Mon Mar 4 — Sun Mar 10, 2024 (Mountain Time - Edmonton)
Mon 3/4 Tue 3/5 Wed 3/6 Thu 3/7 Fri 3/8 Sat 3/9 Sun 3/10
12pm

1pm

2pm

3pm

4pm

Testimonial Game
4pm - 8pm

5pm

) -
7pm
e

8pm

9pm

10pm

11pm



2023-24 Indoor DCC Schedule Mon Mar 11 — Sun Mar 17, 2024 (Mountain Time - Edmonton)
Mon 3/11 Tue 3/12 Wed 3/13 Thu 3/14 Fri 3/15 Sat 3/16 Sun 3/17
12pm
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